
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
145 
555 
16 

111 
125 
57 

314 
96 
58 
38 
48 
28 
45 
8 
0 

19 

Class 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 
F4S60+ 

Name 
SILVIO TORRES / FAUESC 
MIGUEL FILHO / FAMS 
DAGNOR SCHNEIDER / FAUESC 
SERGIO RAMOS / FAUESC 
JEDSON VICENTE / FPRA 
JOSE NETO / FPARN 
SAVIO MORAES / FAUESC 
CELIO OLIVEIRA / FAUGO 
WILSON COMERLATO / FAMS 
VALDEMIRO OLIVEIRA / FAB 
DOGLAS PIEROSAN / FAUESC 
ADILSON ALENCAR / FASP 
NESTOR FERENS / FAUESC 
MUNIR ABOISSA / FASP 
LEONIL REIS / FPRA 
FRANCISCO VIANNA / FADF 

EQUIPE 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
TONYKART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
MEGA KART 
BRAVAR 
MEGA KART 
MEGA KART 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
9 
7 
8 

10 
7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

10 
10 
4 

10 
9 
1 

Best Tm 
55.567 
55.625 
55.819 
55.860 
56.000 
56.028 
56.247 
56.261 
56.297 
56.341 
56.350 
56.364 
56.871 
56.891 
57.248 

1:25.452 

Diff 

0.058 
0.252 
0.293 
0.433 
0.461 
0.680 
0.694 
0.730 
0.774 
0.783 
0.797 
1.304 
1.324 
1.681 

29.885 

Gap 

0.058 
0.194 
0.041 
0.140 
0.028 
0.219 
0.014 
0.036 
0.044 
0.009 
0.014 
0.507 
0.020 
0.357 

28.204 

In Lap 
7 
6 
8 
7 
4 
8 
5 
9 
8 
5 
9 

10 
4 
7 
2 
1 

S1 Best 
16.724 
16.631 
16.604 
16.728 
16.900 
16.827 
16.934 
16.981 
16.957 
16.902 
16.970 
17.006 
16.992 
16.988 
17.283 
18.318 

S2 Best 
17.862 
17.831 
17.882 
17.936 
17.970 
17.992 
18.027 
18.083 
18.035 
18.079 
18.092 
18.140 
18.281 
18.258 
18.359 
24.867 

S3 Best 
20.957 
20.926 
21.138 
21.087 
21.112 
21.086 
21.179 
21.148 
21.259 
21.319 
21.220 
21.218 
21.528 
21.481 
21.530 
24.256 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 25/11/2025 11:11:00 
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60º BRASILEIRO DE KART 2025 G2 
        F4 SENIOR 60+ 

2o TREINO 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:59:53 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

25/11/2025 11:00 


